
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

32 

51 

26 

33 

7 

82 

18 

39 

718 

Class 

K65 

K65 

K65 

K65 

K65 

K65 

K65 

K65 

K65 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Name 

松嵜 貴祐 

後當 優真 

渡辺 京介 

野口 創司 

高原 琉生 

矢木 杏奈 

川路 颯葵 

和田 優馬 

園田 煌丈 

Team 

Ｎｅｏ　ザクスピード＋槐 

★ ★ＭＯＴＩＯＮ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ  

これぞ～＆治治屋＋Ｍｏｔｙ’ｓ 

★ ★ＭＯＴＩＯＮ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ  

ｗｉｔｈ　Ｔ－ｆａｃｔｏｒ 

ＴＳＫ＆ＴＧ 

Model 

YZ65 

YZ65 

YZ65 

YZ65 

KX65 

TC65 

65sx 

YZ65 

KX65 

Total points 

50 

40 

29 

26 

23 

20 

18 

16 

16 

Heat1 

25 

20 

16 

10 

13 

11 

7 

9 

8 

Heat2 

25 

20 

13 

16 

10 

9 

11 

7 

8 
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［審査委員長］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［競技監督］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［計時長］ 
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